NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 1474
Engineering Bulletin Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Low impedance, 105CNo.804A / Sep.2009
Tentative
1
Specifi cations in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.
@Adoption of innovative electrolyte and new technologies
@Very low impedance at high frequency

SS : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
The endurance of capacitors is reduced with internal heating produced by ripple current at the rate of halving the lifetime with every 5C rise.
When long life performance is required in actual use, the rms ripple current has to be reduced.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c,100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
1,500 10B 12.5 0.059 1,000 ELZA6R3ESS152MJC5S
1,800 10B 16 0.044 1,270 ELZA6R3ESS182MJ16S
2,700 10B 20 0.032 1,620 ELZA6R3ESS272MJ20S
3,300 10B 25 0.026 1,960 ELZA6R3ESS332MJ25S
4,700 12.5B 20 0.027 1,960 ELZA6R3ESS472MK20S
6,800 12.5B 25 0.021 2,410 ELZA6R3ESS682MK25S
10
1,000 10B 12.5 0.059 1,000 ELZA100ESS102MJC5S
1,500 10B 16 0.044 1,270 ELZA100ESS152MJ16S
2,200 10B 20 0.032 1,620 ELZA100ESS222MJ20S
2,700 10B 25 0.026 1,960 ELZA100ESS272MJ25S
3,300 12.5B 20 0.027 1,960 ELZA100ESS332MK20S
4,700 12.5B 25 0.021 2,410 ELZA100ESS472MK25S
16
820 10B 12.5 0.059 1,000 ELZA160ESS821MJC5S
1,000 10B 16 0.044 1,270 ELZA160ESS102MJ16S
1,500 10B 20 0.032 1,620 ELZA160ESS152MJ20S
1,800 10B 25 0.026 1,960 ELZA160ESS182MJ25S
2,200 12.5B 20 0.027 1,960 ELZA160ESS222MK20S
3,300 12.5B 25 0.021 2,410 ELZA160ESS332MK25S
25
470 10B 12.5 0.059 1,000 ELZA250ESS471MJC5S
680 10B 16 0.044 1,270 ELZA250ESS681MJ16S
1,000 10B 20 0.032 1,620 ELZA250ESS102MJ20S
1,200 10B 25 0.026 1,960 ELZA250ESS122MJ25S
1,500 12.5B 20 0.027 1,960 ELZA250ESS152MK20S
2,200 12.5B 25 0.021 2,410 ELZA250ESS222MK25S
35
330 10B 12.5 0.059 1,000 ELZA350ESS331MJC5S
470 10B 16 0.044 1,270 ELZA350ESS471MJ16S
680 10B 20 0.032 1,620 ELZA350ESS681MJ20S
820 10B 25 0.026 1,960 ELZA350ESS821MJ25S
1,000 12.5B 20 0.027 1,960 ELZA350ESS102MK20S
1,500 12.5B 25 0.021 2,410 ELZA350ESS152MK25S